
Technical Services Monthly Report
December 2016

<-----------------------------Titles-----------------------------> <------------------------Volumes------------------------->

Begin Add Withdraw Total Begin Add Withdraw Total

Books

Books (Adult) 140,778 574 73 141,279 159,412 879 121 160,170

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 2,313 2,313 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 4,602 107 0 4,709 5,795 111 0 5,906

Books (Children's) 72,797 289 68 73,018 113,003 517 78 113,442

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 470 470 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 5,713 0 0 5,713 6,123 0 0 6,123

Books (Young Adult) 9,733 53 0 9,786 12,252 118 0 12,370

Download E-Book (YA) 1,567 0 0 1,567 1,752 0 0 1,752

Book Total 237,973 1,023 141 238,855 301,120 1,625 199 302,546

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 10,784 28 0 10,812 11,773 33 0 11,806

Music 13,614 19 0 13,633 14,341 29 0 14,370

Children's 3,894 23 0 3,917 4,976 29 0 5,005

Young Adult 534 8 0 542 561 9 0 570

CD Total 28,826 78 0 28,904 31,651 100 0 31,751

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,867 3 0 2,870 3,644 3 0 3,647

Children's 1,684 0 0 1,684 1,712 0 0 1,712

Young Adult 474 0 0 474 509 0 0 509

Downloadable Total 5,025 3 0 5,028 5,865 3 0 5,868

Games

Early Literacy 27 0 0 27 71 0 1 70

Videos

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,730 11 0 1,741 3,517 26 0 3,543

Blu-Ray (Children's) 361 2 0 363 1,061 7 0 1,068

DVDs (Adult) 12,968 20 0 12,988 17,984 41 0 18,025

DVDs (Children's) 6,861 12 0 6,873 12,108 34 0 12,142

DVDs (Young Adult) 353 0 0 353 364 0 0 364

Video/DVD Total 22,273 45 0 22,318 35,034 108 0 35,142

Total AV 56,151 126 0 56,277 72,621 211 1 72,831

GRAND TOTAL 294,124 1,149 141 295,132 373,741 1,836 200 375,377



Technical Services Monthly Report
December 2016

TITLES

Begin 2016 Total Added Withdrawn Net added YTD add YTD Total TITLES

in Collection this month this month this month Titles withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 140,078 574 73 501 6,890 5,689 141,279

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 0 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 4,258 107 0 107 687 236 4,709

Books (Children's) 72,473 289 68 221 6,888 6,343 73,018

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 0 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 4,773 0 0 0 1,143 203 5,713

Books (Young Adult) 9,292 53 0 53 1,362 868 9,786

Download E-Book (YA) 1,392 0 0 0 230 55 1,567

Book Total 235,049 1,023 141 882 17,200 13,394 238,855

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 10,818 28 0 28 785 791 10,812

Music 13,480 19 0 19 468 315 13,633

Children's 4,052 23 0 23 412 547 3,917

Young Adult 618 8 0 8 50 126 542

CD Total 28,968 78 0 78 1,715 1,779 28,904

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,413 3 0 3 457 0 2,870

Children's 1,419 0 0 0 265 0 1,684

Young Adult 313 0 0 0 161 0 474

Downloadable Total 4,145 3 0 3 883 0 5,028

Games

Early Literacy 21 0 0 0 6 0 27

Videos

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,528 11 0 11 219 6 1,741

Blu-Ray (Children's) 262 2 0 2 103 2 363

DVDs (Adult) 12,489 20 0 20 719 220 12,988

DVDs (Children's) 6,908 12 0 12 598 633 6,873

DVDs (Young Adult) 410 0 0 0 11 68 353

Video/DVDTotal 21,597 45 0 45 1,650 929 22,318

Total AV 54,731 126 0 126 4,254 2,708 56,277

Grand Total 289,780 1,149 141 1,008 21,454 16,102 295,132



Technical Services Monthly Report
December 2016

VOLUMES

Begin 2016 Total Added Withdrawn Net Added YTD add YTD Total VOLUMES

in Collection this month this month this month Volumes withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 157,338 879 121 758 11,016 8,184 160,170

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 0 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 5,286 111 0 111 856 236 5,906

Books (Children's) 109,716 517 78 439 16,924 13,198 113,442

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 0 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 5,043 0 0 0 1,283 203 6,123

Books (Young Adult) 11,314 118 0 118 2,335 1,279 12,370

Download E-Book (YA) 1,549 0 0 0 258 55 1,752

Book Total 293,029 1,625 199 1,426 32,672 23,155 302,546

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 12,077 33 0 33 1,000 1,271 11,806

Music 14,223 29 0 29 594 447 14,370

Children's 5,054 29 0 29 671 720 5,005

Young Adult 644 9 0 9 56 130 570

CD Total 31,998 100 0 100 2,321 2,568 31,751

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,916 3 0 3 731 0 3,647

Children's 1,431 0 0 0 281 0 1,712

Young Adult 344 0 0 0 165 0 509

Downloadable Total 4,691 3 0 3 1,177 0 5,868

Games

Early Literacy 65 0 0 0 6 1 70

Videos

Blu-Ray (Adult) 3,284 26 0 26 1,037 778 3,543

Blu-Ray (Children's) 618 7 0 7 472 22 1,068

DVDs (Adult) 17,161 41 0 41 1,853 989 18,025

DVDs (Children's) 11,616 34 0 34 1,933 1,407 12,142

DVDs (Young Adult) 431 0 0 0 11 78 364

Video/DVD Total 33,110 108 0 108 5,306 3,274 35,142

Total AV 69,864 211 0 211 8,810 5,843 72,831

Grand Total 362,893 1,836 199 1,637 41,482 28,998 375,377


